Cheap Model OCPP-88A-UL 80mm bluetooth thermal printer with auto cutter For
android
(Model No.: OCPP-88A)
Features:
1. Unique appearance with reliable mould;
2. High Printing Speed up to 300mm/second;
3. Optional auto Cutter ;
4. Cord and cordless communication for options

External Dimension 190*145*145(mm)
Weight 1.60kg
Ordering information P/N Description
OCPP-88A-U USB port, with auto cutter
OCPP-88A-URL USB+Serial+Lan port, with auto cutter
OCPP-88A-W Wifi+USB port, with auto cutter
OCPP-88A-BU Bluetooth+USB, with auto-cutter
OCPP-88A-U0 USB port, without auto cutter
OCPP-88A-URL0 USB+Serial+Lan port, without auto cutter
OCPP-88A-W0 Wifi+USB port, without auto cutter
OCPP-88A-BU0 Bluetooth+USB, without auto-cutter
Supported Languages:
Power plug for option:
Tag: thermal printer 80mm, QR code printer, 80mm bluetooth printer, 80mm wifi printer,.